
 Type 196 and Type 96 M:
 Dual material handholes
 for comfort and grip.

 Type 96 M: Rare-earth magnet 
 system - for extra-strong grip to 
 metal objects.  The magnets in the 
 78" level are positioned to grab 
 hinge leaves in pre-hung doors.

 Type 196 and Type 96 M:
 For progressive contractors 
 who subject their tools to 
 extremely demanding
 conditions and need to 
measure in all positions – for example: bricklaying, 
carpentry, concrete, window installation, road 
construction, and landscaping.

 Type 196 LED:
 For cra�smen who o�en 
 work in dark or in poor 
 visibility conditions.

 Type 196 LED: Removable 
 battery replacement packs. 

Type 196 / 96 M / 196 LED - Speci�cations
Type
Accuracy - top read
Accuracy - bottom read
Vial type

End caps

Special feature

Length
16"
24"
32"
36"
48"
58"
48" & 16" Set
58" * & 32" Set
72" *
78" *
78" & 32" Set
96" *

196
1/32" @  72"
1/32" @  72"
1 x horizontal
2 x vertical
Anti-slip / Shock
absorbing / Removable
−

Part No.
37416
37424
37432
37436
37448
37459
37816
37832
37472
37478
37532 Jamber® Set
37496

96 M
1/32" @  72"
1/32" @  72"
1 x horizontal
2 x vertical
Anti-slip / Shock
absorbing / Removable
Rare-earth magnets

Part No.
38616
38624
38632
38636
38648
−
−
−
38672
38678
38532  Mag. Jamber® Set
38696

196 LED
1/32" @  72"
1/32" @  72"
1 x horizontal
2 x vertical
Anti-slip / Shock
absorbing / Removable
2 LED Lights

Part No.
−
39324
−
−
39340
−
−
−
−
−
−
− 

Application / Additional features

* Levels ≥ 58" have a continuous bridge over the horizontal vial.

10 − 11

Type 196 / 96 M / 196 LED
• Strong aluminum pro�le with reinforcing 
 ribs – for stability and secure hold. 
• End caps with an anti-slip feature – 
 for a �rm grip when marking walls.
• Shock absorbing endcaps protect frame 
 when dropped.
• Removable end caps allow exact positioning
 and marking right up into corners.
• Easy to clean.
• Spirit level with two precision-milled
 measuring surfaces. (up to 48", coated 
 from 72")
• STABILA vial installation technology ensures
 long-term accuracy – suitable for measuring
 in normal and upside down positions.

Spirit levels

Vials read the same in all positions

www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com




