## Type 196 / 96 M / 196 LED · Strong aluminum profile with reinforcing ribs - for stability and secure hold. • End caps with an anti-slip feature for a firm grip when marking walls. • Shock absorbing endcaps protect frame when dropped. · Removable end caps allow exact positioning and marking right up into corners. · Easy to clean. · Spirit level with two precision-milled measuring surfaces. (up to 48", coated from 72") STABILA vial installation technology ensures long-term accuracy – suitable for measuring in normal and upside down positions.

## Type 196 / 96 M / 196 LED - Specifications

Туре		196		4	96 M		196 LED
Accuracy - top read	0 0	1/32" @ 72"	10	1	1/32" @ 72"	10 10	1/32" @ 72"
Accuracy - bottom read	-	1/32" @ 72"	Think.	d	1/32" @ 72"	and the last	1/32" @ 72"
Vial type		1 x horizontal	1000	7	1 x horizontal		1 x horizontal
	0	2 x vertical		ı	2 x vertical		2 x vertical
End caps	A	Anti-slip / Shock absorbing / Removable		ı	Anti-slip / Shock absorbing / Removable		Anti-slip / Shock absorbing / Removable
Special feature		-		ı	Rare-earth magnets		2 LED Lights
Length		Part No.		ı	Part No.		Part No.
16"	R 3	37416		ı	38616		-
24"	Y	37424		ı	38624		39324
32"	STABILA	37432	STAB	ī	38632	STABILA	-
36"	TE.	37436	STABILA &	Ł	38636	15	-
48"	-	37448	400	1	38648	-	39340
58"		37459		ı	-		-
48" & 16" Set	13 8	37816		ı	-	- E 31	-
58" * & 32" Set	B 8	37832		ı	_	18 31	-
72" *	B 8	37472		ı	38672	18 31	-
78" *	M	37478		ı	38678		-
78" & 32" Set		37532 Jamber® Set		ı	38532 Mag. Jamber® Set	u	-
96" *	(Help)	37496	-	ı.	38696	-	-
			-				
			10			DEF	
	-			1			

<sup>\*</sup> Levels ≥ 58" have a continuous bridge over the horizontal vial.

